SUN XTENDER BATTERIES
A Division of Concorde Battery Corp.
2009 San Bernardino Road
West Covina, CA 91790
Tel. (626) 813-1234
Fax. (626) 813-1235
Company Info
AGM DEEP CYCLE SOLAR BATTERIES

24
Hour
Rate
48
Hour
Rate
72
Hour
Rate
100
Hour
Rate
120
Hour
Ratein mm in mm in mm
PVX-340T 12 U1 7.71 196 5.18 132 6.89 175 25 11.4 21 27 28 30 34 36 37 37 38
PVX-420T 12 U1 Tall 7.71 196 5.18 132 8.05 204 30 13.6 26 33 34 36 42 43 43 44 45
PVX-490T 12 22NF 8.99 228 5.45 138 8.82 224 36 16.4 31 39 40 43 49 52 54 54 55
PVX-560T 12 22NF 8.99 228 5.45 138 8.82 224 40 18.2 36 45 46 49 56 60 62 62 63
PVX-690T 12 24 10.22 260 6.60 168 8.93 227 51 23.2 42 53 55 60 69 73 76 78 79
PVX-840T 12 24 10.22 260 6.60 168 8.93 227 57 25.9 52 66 68 74 84 90 94 96 97
PVX-890T 12 31 12.90 260 6.75 172 8.96 228 62 28.2 55 70 72 79 89 95 98 100 102
PVX-1040HT 12 27 13.12 333 6.60 168 8.93 227 66 30.0 65 82 85 93 104 112 116 118 120
PVX-1040T 12 27 12.01 305 6.60 168 8.93 227 66 30.0 65 82 85 93 104 112 116 118 120
PVX-1080T 12 31 12.90 328 6.75 172 8.96 228 70 31.8 68 86 88 97 108 118 122 124 126
PVX-1530T 12 30H Tall 13.46 342 6.77 172 11.95 304 97 44 95 120 124 136 153 167 173 176 179
PVX-2120L 12 4D 20.76 527 8.70 221 9.77 248 138 62.7 136 172 176 194 212 235 244 250 253
PVX-2580L 12 8D 20.76 527 10.89 277 9.77 248 165 75 165 209 214 236 258 285 295 300 305
PVX-1030T 6 24 10.21 259 6.60 168 8.92 227 42 19.1 65 82 85 93 103 112 116 118 120
PVX-1380T 6 24 10.21 259 6.60 168 8.92 227 51 23.2 84 106 110 120 138 146 151 155 158
PVX-2240T 6 GC2 10.28 261 7.06 179 9.92 251.8 67 30.4 143 180 185 204 224 246 256 260 263
PVX-3050T 6 GC2 Tall 10.28 261 7.06 179 12.94 328.6 91 41.3 190 245 270 280 305 335 348 354 358
PVX-4050HT 6 L16 11.64 296 6.95 177 15.73 399 120 54.4 266 345 360 376 405 424 434 443 448
Page 1 of 3Sun Xtender Solar Batteries - Photovoltaic Battery
6/19/2010http://www.sunxtender.com/xtender_main.php
PVX-5040T 2 24 10.21 259 6.60 168 8.93 227 57 25.9 312 396 408 444 504 540 561 574 582
PVX-5340T 2 31 12.90 328 6.75 171 8.96 228 62 28.2 330 420 432 474 534 570 591 604 612
PVX-6240T 2 27 12.01 305 6.60 168 8.93 227 66 30.0 390 492 510 558 624 672 696 710 720
PVX-6480T 2 31 12.90 328 6.75 171 8.96 228 70 31.8 408 516 528 582 648 708 732 746 756
PVX-6720T 2 GC2 10.28 261 7.06 179 9.92 251.8 70 31.8 429 540 555 612 672 738 768 780 789
PVX-9150T 2 GC2 Tall 10.28 261 7.06 179 12.94 328.6 94 42.6 570 735 810 840 915 1005 1044 1062 1074
PVX-12150HT 2 L16 11.64 296 6.95 177 15.73 399 124 56.2 798 1035 1080 1128 1215 1272 1302 1329 1344
Click to View Sun Xtender Battery Teminal Types
Standard Terminals: All batteries with a "T" at the end of the part number incorporate M8 (copper alloy) threaded insert terminals except as follows:
PVX-340T & PVX-420T are M6 and PVX-2120L & PVX-2580L are "L" Blade (solid copper) terminals. All batteries are supplied with silicon bronze bolts, nuts,
and washers required for installation.